Martin® QC1™
Cleaner PD
Operator’s Manual
 M3798
Go to Martin® QC1™ Cleaner PD web page
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO

indicates a blade with (0) or without (1) slits. The next X indicates a blade with (0) or without (1) segments. The next XX indicates
blade coverage. The next XX indicates blade color and the last X indicates if a tensioner is included.
Standard Blade
Assy. Part No.
Dim. A Dim. B Item
No. 1
Item
No. 2
Item
No. 10
Item
No. 11
Weight
(lbs.) w/o
Tensioner
38556-18XX10XXX 10 (254) 48(1219) 38551-18 35381-18XX10XX 38554 38555-1 38.7
38556-18XX12XXX 12 (305) 48 (1219) 38551-18 35381-18XX12XX 38554 38555-1 40.5
38556-18XX16XXX 16 (406) 48 (1219) 38551-18 35381-18XX16XX 38554 38555-1 42.6
38556-24XX16XXX 16 (406) 54 (1372) 38551-24 35381-24XX16XX 38554 38555-1 47.9
38556-24XX22XXX 22 (559) 54 (1372) 38551-24 35381-24XX22XX 38554 38555-1 51.0
38556-30XX22XXX 22 (559) 60 (1524) 38551-30 35381-30XX22XX 38554 38555-1 56.1
38556-30XX28XXX 28 (711) 60 (1524) 38551-30 35381-30XX28XX 38554 38555-1 59.3
38556-36XX28XXX 28 (711) 66 (1676) 38551-36 35381-36XX28XX 38554 38555-1 64.4
38556-36XX34XXX 34 (864) 66 (1676) 38551-36 35381-36XX34XX 38554 38555-1 67.6
38556-42XX34XXX 34 (864) 72 (1829) 38551-42 35381-42XX34XX 38554 38555-1 72.7
38556-42XX40XXX 40 (1016) 72 (1829) 38551-42 35381-42XX40XX 38554 38555-1 75.9
38556-48XX40XXX 40 (1016) 78 (1981) 38551-48 35381-48XX40XX 38554 38555-1 81.0
38556-48XX46XXX 46 (1168) 78 (1981) 38551-48 35381-48XX46XX 38554 38555-1 84.2
38556-54XX46XXX 46 (1168) 84 (2134) 38551-54 35381-54XX46XX 38554-2 38555-2 89.3
38556-54XX52XXX 52 (1321) 84 (2134) 38551-54 35381-54XX52XX 38554-2 38555-2 92.4
38556-60XX52XXX 52 (1321) 90 (2286) 38551-60 35381-60XX52XX 38554-2 38555-2 97.6
38556-60XX58XXX 58 (1473) 90 (2286) 38551-60 35381-60XX58XX 38554-2 38555-2 100.7
38556-66XX58XXX 58 (1473) 96 (2438) 38551-66 35381-66XX58XX 38554-2 38555-2 105.8
38556-66XX64XXX 64 (1626) 96 (2438) 38551-66 35381-66XX64XX 38554-2 38555-2 109.0
38556-72XX64XXX 64 (1626) 102 (2591) 38551-72 35381-72XX64XX 38554-2 38555-2 114.1
38556-72XX70XXX 70 (1778) 102 (2591) 38551-72 35381-72XX70XX 38554-2 38555-2 117.3
38556-78XX70XXX 70 (1778) 108 (2743) 38551-78 35381-78XX70XX 38554-2 38555-2 122.4
38556-78XX76XXX 76 (1930) 108 (2743) 38551-78 35381-78XX76XX 38554-2 38555-2 125.6
38556-84XX76XXX 76 (1930) 114 (2896) 38551-84 35381-84XX76XX 38554-2 38555-2 130.7
38556-84XX82XXX 82 (2083) 114 (2896) 38551-84 35381-84XX82XX 38554-2 38555-2 133.8
P
ar
t
N